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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 08/11/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 08/18/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Thu 08/23/2018 11:00 am Royal Regiment Lunch Faculty Dining Room
Sat 08/25/2018 7:00 am Band Parent Performance Rm. 310

Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 08/25/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/01/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/08/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/08/2018 9:00 am Band Practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 09/15/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/22/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/22/2018 9:00 am Band Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 09/29/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 10/06/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 10/13/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 10/20/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 10/20/2018 9:00 am Band Practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Wed 10/24/2018 6:00 pm Band Practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 10/27/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 10/27/2018 9:00 am Band Practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 11/03/2018 8:30 am band practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 11/03/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 11/10/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 11/10/2018 9:00 am Band Practice Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 11/10/2018 11:00 am Band Luncheon Faculty Dining Room
Sat 11/17/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 11/24/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 12/01/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 12/08/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 12/11/2018 6:00 pm Performing Arts Gym - Entire
Sat 12/15/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Wed 12/19/2018 5:00 pm Band Holiday Concert Cafeteria
Sat 12/22/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 12/29/2018 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 01/05/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 01/12/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 01/19/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 01/26/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
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Thu 01/31/2019 9:00 am Band Inter school articulations (w/Gilbert North HS) Gym - Entire
Sat 02/02/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 02/09/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 02/09/2019 9:00 am Royal Regiment Savers Fundraiser Parking Lot
Sat 02/16/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Fri 02/22/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (Percussion/Colorguard Practice) Gym - Entire
Sat 02/23/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 02/26/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 02/28/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Fri 03/01/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (Percussion/Colorguard Practice) Gym - Entire
Sat 03/02/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 03/02/2019 12:00 pm Performing Arts (Percussion/Colorguard Practice) Gym - Entire
Tue 03/05/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Wed 03/06/2019 7:30 pm Percussion Practice Gym - Entire
Thu 03/07/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Fri 03/08/2019 6:30 pm Percussion Practice Gym - Entire
Sat 03/09/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 03/09/2019 11:30 am Percussion Practice Gym - Entire
Tue 03/12/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 03/14/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Sat 03/16/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sun 03/17/2019 7:00 am Band Color Guard Competition Bowl

Cafeteria
Faculty Dining Room
Gym - Entire
Parking Lot
Rm. 310
HOME

Tue 03/19/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 03/21/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Sat 03/23/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 03/26/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 03/28/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Sat 03/30/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 04/02/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 04/04/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Sat 04/06/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 04/09/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
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Thu 04/11/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (Dance Team) Gym - Entire
Fri 04/12/2019 3:30 pm FVRR Colorguard Team Dinner Faculty Dining Room
Sat 04/13/2019 7:00 am Colorguard Competition Faculty Dining Room

Gym - Entire
Outdoor Basketball Courts
Parking Lot
Rm. 310
Tennis Courts
HOME

Sat 04/13/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Tue 04/16/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Thu 04/18/2019 6:30 pm Performing Arts (percussion/colorguard) Gym - Entire
Sat 04/20/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 04/27/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Wed 05/01/2019 5:00 pm Monster Concert Gym - Entire

Cafeteria
Sat 05/04/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 05/11/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 05/18/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Wed 05/22/2019 12:00 pm Band Spring Show (tentative if gym doesn't close) Gym - Entire
Sat 05/25/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Wed 05/29/2019 5:15 pm FVRR Orientation Parent Meeting Cafeteria

Media Center/Library
Rm. 307
Rm. 310
Faculty Dining Room

Sat 06/01/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 06/08/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 06/15/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 06/22/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 06/29/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 07/06/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 07/13/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 07/20/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 07/27/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 08/03/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 08/10/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 08/17/2019 8:00 am FVRR Booster Meeting Faculty Dining Room
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Sat 08/17/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Fri 08/23/2019 11:30 am FVRR - Band Senior Luncheon Faculty Dining Room
Sat 08/24/2019 8:00 am Band Parent Performance Field #3 - Stadium Field
Sat 08/24/2019 8:30 am Scrip Sales Rm. 310
Sat 09/14/2019 8:00 am Band Rehearsal Field #8 - Aux East

Bowl
Sat 09/14/2019 11:00 am Band Rehearsal Field #3 - Stadium Field


